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Veleta A

Plástico PC/ABS

Fundación Universidad de América

Prototipo A

1:2
Plano

A4

Escala

Material

Plano

Título

Fecha

Danny Moyano

Salvo indicación contraria

cotas en milímetros

ángulos en grados

tolerancias ±0.5 y ±1°

Carlos Pinzón

Revisó

01/12/17

01/12/17

Dibujó

Nombre

18.67

86.17

198.67

204.76

227.12

280.14

284.47

290.70

330.48
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2.00 X 45.0° Chamfer

115.57


